



Figure 189. Rear-Rear Axle Differential Carrier Assembly (M915A2)

(1) ITEM NO	(2) SMR CODE	(3) NSN	(4) CAGEC	(5) PART NUMBER	(6) DESCRIPTION AND USABLE ON CODES(UOC)	(7) QTY
GROUP 1102 DIFFERENTIAL FIG. 189 REAR-REAR AXLE DIFFERENTIAL CARRIER ASSEMBLY (M915A2)						
1	PAFHH	2520013313005	78500	A28-3200-L-1676	DIFFERENTIAL,DRIVIN USED ON REAR- REAR AXLE S/N 91061418..... UOC:5A2	1
1	XDFHH		78500	A28-3200-Q-1785	DIFFERENTIAL,DRIVIN USED ON REAR- REAR AXLE S/N 91061419 & UP..... UOC:5A2	1
2	PAHZZ	5330012694327	78500	A1205-H-2426	.GASKET..... UOC:5A2	1
3	PAHZZ	3110001003630	60038	55206	.CONE AND ROLLERS,TA..... UOC:5A2	1
4	PAHZZ	3130013287806	78500	A-3226-M-1053	.HOUSING,BEARING UNI USED ON REAR- REAR AXLE S/N 91061418 AND BELOW.... UOC:5A2	1
4	XDHZZ		78500	A-3226-N-1236	.HOUSING,BEARING UNI USED ON REAR- REAR AXLE S/N 91061419 & UP..... UOC:5A2	1
5	KFHZZ		78500	2203-W-9175	.SHIM 0.003 IN. USED ON REAR-REAR AXLE S/N 91061418 & BELOW. PART OF KIT P/N KIT 2313..... UOC:5A2	1
5	KFHZZ		78500	2203-C-8115..	.SHIM 0.003 IN.-USED ON REAR-REAR AXLE S/N 91061419 & UP PART OF KIT P/N KIT 1568..... UOC:5A2	1
5	KFHZZ		78500	2203-X-9176	.SHIM 0.005 IN. USED ON REAR-REAR AXLE S/N 91061418 & BELOW. PART OF KIT P/N KIT 2313..... UOC:5A2	1
5	KFHZZ		78500	2203-D-8116..	.SHIM 0.005 IN, USED ON REAR-REAR AXLE S/N 91061419 & UP PART OF KIT P/N KIT 1568..... UOC:5A2	1
5	KFHZZ		78500	2203-Y-9177	.SHIM 0.008 IN. USED ON REAR-REAR AXLE S/N 91061418 & BELOW. PART OF KIT P/N KIT 2313..... UOC:5A2	1
5	KFHZZ		78500	2203-E-8117..	.SHIM 0.010 IN, USED ON REAR-REAR AXLE S/N 91061419 & UP PART OF KIT P/N KIT 1568..... UOC:5A2	1
5	KFHZZ		78500	2203-Z-9178	.SPACER 0.020 IN, USED ON REAR- REAR AXLE S/N 91061418 & UP PART OF KIT P/N KIT 1568..... UOC:5A2	1
5	KFHZZ		78500	2203-B-9804	.SPACER 0.020 IN, USED ON REAR- REAR AXLE S/N 91061419 & UP PART OF KIT P/N KIT 1568..... UOC:5A2	1

(1) ITEM NO	(2) SMR CODE	(3) NSN	(4) CAGEC	(5) PART NUMBER	(6) DESCRIPTION AND USABLE ON CODES(UOC)	(7) QTY
6	KFHZZ		78500	2203-J-9474	.SPACER 0.345 IN PART OF KIT P/N KIT 2322..... UOC:5A2	2
6	KFHZZ		78500	2203-K-9475	.SPACER 0.346 IN PART OF KIT P/N KIT 2322..... UOC:5A2	2
6	KFHZZ		78500	2203-L-9476	.SPACER 0.347 IN PART OF KIT P/N KIT 2322..... UOC:5A2	2
6	KFHZZ		78500	2203-M-9477	.SPACER 0.348 IN PART OF KIT P/N KIT 2322..... UOC:5A2	2
6	KFHZZ		78500	2203-N-9478	.SPACER 0.349 IN PART OF KIT P/N KIT 2322..... UOC:5A2	2
6	KFHZZ		78500	2203-P-9480	.SPACER 0.354 IN PART OF KIT P/N KIT 2322..... UOC:5A2	2
6	KFHZZ		78500	2203-Q-9481	.SPACER 0.358 IN PART OF KIT P/N KIT 2322..... UOC:5A2	2
6	KFHZZ		78500	2203-R-9482	.SPACER 0.359 IN PART OF KIT P/N KIT 2322..... UOC:5A2	2
6	KFHZZ		78500	2203-S-9483	.SPACER 0.360 IN PART OF KIT P/N KIT 2322..... UOC:5A2	2
6	KFHZZ		78500	2203-T-9484	.SPACER 0.361 IN PART OF KIT P/N KIT 2322..... UOC:5A2	2
6	KFHZZ		78500	2203-U-9485	SPACER 0.362 IN PART OF KIT P/N KIT 2322..... UOC:5A2	2
7	PAHZZ	3110009805621	60038	72212C	.CONE AND ROLLERS,TA..... UOC:5A2	1
8	PAHZZ	2520013300771	78500	A-40084-1	.DIFFERENTIAL,DRIVIN..... UOC:5A2	1
9	PAHZZ	3110001449793	60038	JM716649	.CONE AND ROLLERS,TA..... UOC:5A2	2
10	PAHZZ	3110001449455	60038	JM716610	.CUP,TAPERED ROLLER..... UOC:5A2	2
11	PAHZZ	5365013302145	78500	2214-C-1095	.RING,EXTERNALLY THR..... UOC:5A2	2
12	PAHZZ	5305013293992	78500	41X-1216	.SCREW,CAP,HEXAGON H M16 X 1.5-10.0 UOC:5A2	12
13	XAHZZ		78500	A2-3200-L-1676	.CARRIER-DIFF, & CAP USED ON REAR- REAR AXLE S/N 91061418 & BELOW..... UOC:5A2	1
13	XAHZZ		78500	A2-3200-Q-1785	.CARRIER,DIFF & CAP USED ON REAR- REAR AXLE S/N 91061419 & UP..... UOC:5A2	2
14	PAHZZ	5310013257279	78500	42X-1021	.WASHER,FLAT METRIC PLAIN,22 X 35	4

WP 0002 00

TM 9-2320-363-24P

(1) ITEM NO	(2) SMR CODE	(3) NSN	(4) CAGEC	(5) PART NUMBER	(6) DESCRIPTION AND USABLE ON CODES(UOC)	(7) QTY
					X 4 MM..... UOC:5A2	
15	PAHZZ	5305013255908	78500	MS220120-1	.SCREW,CAP,SOCKET HE M20 X 2.5 X 120MM, CLASS 10.9..... UOC:5A2	4
16	PAHZZ	5315013261864	78500	1246-P-1134	.PIN,STRAIGHT,HEADLE..... UOC:5A2	2
17	PAHZZ	3040013311755	78500	A8-3235-W-1843	.HOUSING,MECHANICAL..... UOC:5A2	1
18	PAHZZ	5310010830104	19207	12267565	.WASHER,FLAT 17.25 MM X 32.00 MM... UOC:5A2	12
19	PAHZZ	5310013302112	78500	40X-1150	.NUT,SELF-LOCKING,HE M16 X 1.5-6H, CLASS 10..... UOC:5A2	12
20	PAHZZ	5325007157391	78500	1229-A-1301	.RING,RETAINING..... UOC:5A2	1
21	PAHZZ	3110010994888	14262	1228-F-552	.BEARING..... UOC:5A2	1
22	PAHZZ	5310008095997	96906	MS27183-17	.WASHER,FLAT .53 X .88 X .09..... UOC:5A2	8
23	PAHZZ	5305013560042	78500	MS212045-1	.SCREW,CAP,HEXAGON H M12 X 1.75 X 45MM, CLASS 10.9..... UOC:5A2	8
24	PAOZZ	2530011813621	78500	2297-N-3888	DEFLECTOR,DIRT AND..... UOC:5A2	1
25	PAOZZ	2520013277763	78500	17-NYS-32100A	YOKE,UNIVERSAL JOIN..... UOC:5A2	1
26	PAOZZ	5310013365937	78500	40X-1026	NUT,SELF-LOCKING,CA M39 X 1.5-6H, CLASS 10..... UOC:5A2	1

END OF FIGURE

